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115 - Lompat Jauh Lelaki PLATINUM - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 7.55 Andre Anura Anuar UPM 0000
National Record m 8.02 Andre Anura 2019
Group 1 Start Time: 10:38 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
1 124 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.42 6.00 588 6.34 576 6.33 6.42
MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL X
2 282 BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 6.38 _ 6.20 6.09 6.13 6.20 6.38
3 142 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN UIAM 5.54 542 554 X 528 512 5.46
ISMAIL -
4 129 TEOH CALVEN TAR UMT 5.26 526 5.14 X X 5.02 5.02
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Lompat Jauh Lelaki PLATINUM

Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name

1 1 124 NG KA HAO

2 1 282 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI
3 1 142 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL

4 1 129 TEOH CALVEN
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Team

SUNWAY

UTHM

UIAM

TAR UMT

Result

6.42

6.38

5.54

5.26
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Timing by Innotex
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